Conservation Service in the USDA. 

LOT: A designated parcel, tract or area of land established by a plat or 
otherwise as permitted by law and to be used, developed or built upon as a unit. 

LOT CORNER: A lot which has an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-
five degrees (135°) at the intersection of two (2) street lines. A lot abutting upon a 
curved street shall be considered a comer lot if the tangents to the curve at the 
points of intersection of the side lot lines with the street line intersect at an interior 
angle of less than one hundred thirty-five degrees (135°).  Corner lots fronting on 
two streets shall have two front yards, one side, and one rear yard. Corner lots 
fronting on three streets shall have three front yards and one rear yard.    

LOT, DOUBLE FRONTAGE: A lot fronting on two generally parallel streets or